Position Qualified
1 *

O© 00N O o WDN

A BEB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNMMDNDNMNDNRRRPRPRRRRERERRRR
R O O 00 N O o WONPFEPE O OO0 NOO® G BN WDMNRPELEPOOOOWNOOOGPM~MWDNDRO
* * * * * * * *

Unofficial 2/19/26

Name

LAWRENCE PIROLLO

JOHN BUSH

SCOTT CHRISTENSON

JOSHUA ISNER
TYLER SONSALLA
MICHAEL OWENS
JASON SANTILLA
ANDREW FINLEY
DAVID CHONG
BRETT MCMACKEN
ERIK FANNIN
MATTHEW BURR
JUSTIN DANNELLY
MICHAEL BARTOW
MANUEL LOPEZ
TOMMY CHIA
KYLE MORELLI
STEVEN ZEHR
VERNON SMITH
PAUL DUNBAR
JAMES MAITA
WAYNE CUTLER
NOAH BOLAND
GRANT BOUDON
GERALD KOONS
CORBIN BLUMBERG
JOANNE ZIELINSKI

CHRISTOPHER HEAGY

DANA DOWELL
JIMMY RHODES

NICHOLAS SANDORE

SEAN WILLIAMS
ANTHONY ALLEN
PHILLIP SNARSKI
ADAM CENTERS
GREGORY PALMA
ANTHONY BUZZA
MARK KOSAI
CHARLES TAYLOR
WILLIAM WILSON
MIKE RAJOPPI

Points
15606
8361
8177
7778
7597
6486
5931
5460
5107
5046
4827
4699
4249
4173
4076
3998
3918
3739
3704
3621
3598
3597
3526
3489
3375
3210
3170
3113
3066
3049
3021
3015
2985
2884
2872
2819
2811
2803
2787
2731
2689



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
T84
T84

GABRIEL ASTACIO
RAY STRUDER
BILLY WINFREE
MARC FERRANDINO
CURTIS BRODZINA
CAMRYN D'ALOIA
MICHAEL PETERS
TIMOTHY BROKL
RON CAFFERTY
JUSTIN HOROWITZ
NICHOLAS SMITH
ELLA CHENVERT
MADELINE TRACY
CHAD TYLER

ERIC GROVE
TIMOTHY MEDINA
RICKY GOLDBACH
TODD STEINHARDT
KIMBERLY HANDLEY
JORDAN BONFITTO
RONALD BATNICK
MATTHEW JORDAN
DAVID SKARUPSKI
RICHARD MATTEI
JEFF STEFONICK
MICHAEL WOOLF
CARL KREMER
LARRY DESIATO
JAMES DOLAN
MICHAEL CUSANO
KATHERINE GALICA
PAULALLEN
KATHRYN GRANDIZIO
KEVIN NEAL

JOHN FOSTER
CHRIS RAY

RYAN MYERS
BRIAN SCHWADE
JAMES REEDER
JAMES REILLY
BRIAN SPENCER
JOHN DONARUMA
BRANDON MUSE
CARL KOCSI

2633
2523
2498
2497
2410
2395
2370
2358
2322
2305
2304
2208
2174
2093
2077
2024
2013
1993
1986
1957
1908
1904
1889
1804
1721
1690
1614
1570
1557
1445
1440
1437
1308
1187
1157
1064
1025
993

985

918

905

897

859

859



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
T94
194
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T104
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115

RYAN ANDERSON
KEVIN DURNAN
IAN WEYER

JOHN GROSS
DAVID MILLER
ANTHONY STOKES
KEVIN PALEY
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
SCOTT GORDON
TOM ELLIOTT
PATRICK RIDDELL
WILSON BLUM
SCOTT FELDKAMP
ASHLEY CONNER
MARINA GAYNOR
STEVIE LAURIA
JOHN JUDGE

AMY MULVEY
MARK HORWITZ
ZACHARY HIRSCH
KERRI SMYTH
LANCE SMITH
BLAKE KELLY
JERRY JOHNSON
FARLEY BRINSFIELD
BRAD BRYANT
KEVIN AVERA

BOB MULLINS
GEOFF MOORE
BRETT ACCARDO
DANNY GOMEZ
THOMAS WHITE
CHARLES THOMAS
BRENDAN FINN
JEREMIAH COLTHARP
CODY ENGLAND
VINNIE AMMIRATO
ALEX GROH

PAUL VOLKWINE
PATRICK OWENS
MATTHEW LOVE
BRAD KNUTSON
MATIAS BELARDES
PETER STRATTON

700
651
650
616
560
550
504
500
400
400
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250



T115
T115
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160

TIM FINNELL
MICHAEL HERRINGTON
STEVEN YOUNG
MICHAEL KARES
LARRY KRAMER
SCOTT RAMHARTER
HARRY FRY

CASEY ANDERSON
WILLIAM CAMPION
JIM MORRISON
DOMINIC SAVO

ROB CONWAY
STEVEN SINGER
THOMAS DEMARCO
JAMES LOCKER
WILLIAM RAY

DAVID ZANNINI
CHARLIE ANGRISANI
JOHN BROCK

JOE KOTRICH

JOHN ARMSTRONG
JORGE VIRAMONTES
PETER PAPPAGEORGE
BRIAN ALLEN
MATTHEW SIMONSON
DYLAN CRAMER
ZACHARY BERTOLOTTI
GREG SELL

MAUREEN SMITH
SHANNON THORNTON
THOMAS STANDARD
KARISIA ODITT

PETER WEITZNER
PAUL POWERS

JACK WEGMANN
DAVE LAVINSKY
PATRICK DEWEES

ED LANE

RANDY MICHAEL
FRANK POWELL
REGAN LUNDIN
JAMES SKRMETTA
BRENDAN HENDERSON
KENNETH LAJARA

250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160

RICHEL LEONI
MITCHELL ROSS
DAVID DURRETT
ELIZABETH BROCK
DESMOND SAURENNAN
ROBERT GRYKEN
MARK DANIEL
STEWART SMOTHERS
HAYLEY AMOSS
RUSS AXELROD
MICHAEL CARNEY
MILES FELD

LEON STRUBLE
RAMONA THOMPSON
TYLER SCHLAPPI
DAVID REED

KENNY LYNCH
AARON LOGAN
CLAYTON DAVIS
ANTHONY INNAMORATO
SCOTT REICHARD
JAMIE JONES
MICHAEL ANDERSON
DENNIS IRWIN

JASON TAING
SAUNDRA LARSON
SUSAN COLLINS
JOHN COOKE

BOB THOMPSON
JERRY PAQUIN
DANIEL MONTESANO
ROBERT STOKES
DANIEL GONELLA
WILLIAM TRIANTAFEL
HOWARD MOGLOVKIN
JOSEPH ROMANO
JIMKELLY

RICHARD ARNO
SHAZAM MOHAMMED
PATRICK RITACCO
KIRK BRANCATO
KEVIN MOORELAND
NIKOLAS CUNNINGHAM
LKENNETH ARTHUR

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
T160
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239

BRIAN ROSE

JOE FORCINA

DAN SULLIVAN
STEVEN HAINES
JOSH EGGINK
NATHAN MCCAULEY
MARK REMMELE
CHRISTIAN HAYS
CODY AUSBORN
COLE FERRARO
LEE NORTON
GRANT UNDERWOOD
JAMES SULLIVAN
JASON FLAXBEARD
KATHLEEN OKANE
KRIS HIORT

TROY MULLIGAN
STANLEY WEST
SAM WEBER

JACK HAWKINS
JASON CORLEY
SEWAH PERSAUD
MICHAEL PRIBOZIE
REGINA FEUER
BRIAN TEETER
ROBERT STILLMAN
GARY GREENBURG
JOHN SIEDMAN
ROBERT SCHMIDT
MICHAEL VESCE
CHARLES ALLEN
JEFFREY KOMINS
GRAHM HARRIS
LANE PATEMAN
NICHOLAS DILODOVICOC
ROBERT DUKE
THEODORE BEZEL
VINCE SCHIAVO
JAMES BUCKNER
PATRICK RUPE
ROBERT WHITE
ROBERT FAIR
BARRY ROSS
KATIE PETRUNYAK

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1239
T239
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279

RICK WALKO
WILLIAM HALLORAN
RICK BOSTON
DAVID SCHLOSSER
COBY JUDD
MICHAEL GRANATELLI
ROBERT COCHRAN SR
TIMOTHY BECKHAM
ENRIQUE CASTILLO
BRIAN ZURICHIN
NICOLAS SMALL
SCOTT KANIEWSKI
ASHLEY MAILLOUX
SCOTT WARD
TIMOTHY PELTIER
DARREL HAFNER
BENTLEY COMBS
DAVID CRAWFORF
BRANDON KING
RUSSELL GUGLIOTTA
DAVID WORLEY
ERIC FEIN

RICHARD MILLARD
VICTOR KASSOUF
RICK QUAYLE
DEREK ORENDORFF
QUINN MOORE
JOHN FITZWILSON
ERIC NICKERSON
MARK OLBERT
MATTHEW WELLS
BOB MCALLISTER
STEVE MADSON
JOJO OGRADY
RYAN REYNOLDS
WILLIAM NADER
DENNIS CASPER
NEIL RAPHAEL
NATHANIEL METZ
ROBERT WILLIAMS
FERRELL CAMPBELL
SHARON DUNN
DRAKE TRAWHON
MARK WALKER

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279

TIM ANDERSON
PAT BOYLE
PHILLIP MILLSTEIN
SAM RUPE
CYNTHIA RUPE
PETER STOKES
JEVON CRANE
MICHAEL NICKELL
ARNOLE SANTOS
NELLIE BUNCE
AIDAN ONEILL
RANDALL KUTA
ROBIN CARDOZA
JORDAN MILLER
LEWIS KORNHAUSER
SEAN NIX

KEN BUFFUM
TAYLOR LOGUE
JOHN JOHNSON
AISLINN FINN
NICHOLAS VENEZIA
MICHAEL BAFFONE
BARBARA FISHER
DEREK SPARROW
TERRY TURRELL
MARK MORRIS
ANDREW HENRY
NIGEL BRANKER
JIMREID

DONALD PISER
BRIAN KRAUSE
FRANKLIN ROSE
DANIEL HIGGINS
DEREK RUFF
JIMDIPIETRO
SCOTT MCCLINTOCK
BERNIE LATINO
COURTNEY FIELDS
GLENN FIELDS
JASON ODELL
GEORGE BARRETT
CHRIS VICTOR
SCOTT BENNETT
JOHN MURPHY

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
T279
1279
1279
1387
1387

DAVID PIGMAN
DAVID MULENEX
ANTHONY NEVILL
JOHN OCKERBLOOM
MICHAEL BRADY
CORIJAMES
WARREN MAXWELL
KYLE EXLINE

KEITH DELANEY
JULIE TOVEN
KALTUMO DAHIR
KATHY DENT

EVAN GUARINO
CONNOR FINDLAY
DAVID JAMES

SHEA RUTHE
MADISON MATTMILLER
OSCARJACOBO
REED WESTON
ROBERT MARKS
SHANE SIXSMITH
LINCOLN PETERSON
MATT GRAHAM
GARRY HENSON
PHILIP ANTONACCI
GAVAN MCCAULEY
DAVE KUENDIG
TERRENCE O&€™NEILL
GINO BUCCOLA
DANIEL WARDEN
ROBERT KELLY
CHRIS MONROE
TIMOTHY HERR
JAMES BONEY
PATRICK MILLER
LAWRENCE WISE
STEVEN SAWYERS
ADAM LAZARUS

BO CLINE

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



