

Unofficial 2/19/26

Position	Qualified	Name	Points
1	*	LAWRENCE PIROLLO	15606
2		JOHN BUSH	8361
3		SCOTT CHRISTENSON	8177
4	*	JOSHUA ISNER	7778
5		TYLER SONSALLA	7597
6		MICHAEL OWENS	6486
7	*	JASON SANTILLA	5931
8	*	ANDREW FINLEY	5460
9		DAVID CHONG	5107
10		BRETT MCMACKEN	5046
11	*	ERIK FANNIN	4827
12		MATTHEW BURR	4699
13		JUSTIN DANNELLY	4249
14	*	MICHAEL BARTOW	4173
15		MANUEL LOPEZ	4076
16		TOMMY CHIA	3998
17	*	KYLE MORELLI	3918
18		STEVEN ZEHR	3739
19		VERNON SMITH	3704
20		PAUL DUNBAR	3621
21		JAMES MAITA	3598
22		WAYNE CUTLER	3597
23		NOAH BOLAND	3526
24		GRANT BOUDON	3489
25	*	GERALD KOONS	3375
26	*	CORBIN BLUMBERG	3210
27		JOANNE ZIELINSKI	3170
28	*	CHRISTOPHER HEAGY	3113
29		DANA DOWELL	3066
30	*	JIMMY RHODES	3049
31		NICHOLAS SANDORE	3021
32		SEAN WILLIAMS	3015
33		ANTHONY ALLEN	2985
34		PHILLIP SNARSKI	2884
35		ADAM CENTERS	2872
36		GREGORY PALMA	2819
37		ANTHONY BUZZA	2811
38		MARK KOSAI	2803
39		CHARLES TAYLOR	2787
40		WILLIAM WILSON	2731
41	*	MIKE RAJOPPI	2689

42		GABRIEL ASTACIO	2633
43		RAY STRUDER	2523
44		BILLY WINFREE	2498
45		MARC FERRANDINO	2497
46	*	CURTIS BRODZINA	2410
47		CAMRYN D'ALOIA	2395
48		MICHAEL PETERS	2370
49		TIMOTHY BROKL	2358
50		RON CAFFERTY	2322
51	*	JUSTIN HOROWITZ	2305
52		NICHOLAS SMITH	2304
53		ELLA CHENVERT	2208
54		MADELINE TRACY	2174
55		CHAD TYLER	2093
56		ERIC GROVE	2077
57		TIMOTHY MEDINA	2024
58		RICKY GOLDBACH	2013
59		TODD STEINHARDT	1993
60		KIMBERLY HANDLEY	1986
61	*	JORDAN BONFITTO	1957
62		RONALD BATNICK	1908
63		MATTHEW JORDAN	1904
64		DAVID SKARUPSKI	1889
65		RICHARD MATTEI	1804
66		JEFF STEFONICK	1721
67		MICHAEL WOOLF	1690
68		CARL KREMER	1614
69		LARRY DESIATO	1570
70		JAMES DOLAN	1557
71		MICHAEL CUSANO	1445
72		KATHERINE GALICA	1440
73		PAUL ALLEN	1437
74		KATHRYN GRANDIZIO	1308
75		KEVIN NEAL	1187
76		JOHN FOSTER	1157
77		CHRIS RAY	1064
78		RYAN MYERS	1025
79		BRIAN SCHWADE	993
80		JAMES REEDER	985
81		JAMES REILLY	918
82		BRIAN SPENCER	905
83		JOHN DONARUMA	897
T84		BRANDON MUSE	859
T84		CARL KOCSI	859

86	RYAN ANDERSON	700
87	KEVIN DURMAN	651
88	IAN WEYER	650
89	JOHN GROSS	616
90	DAVID MILLER	560
91	ANTHONY STOKES	550
92	KEVIN PALEY	504
93	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	500
T94	SCOTT GORDON	400
T94	TOM ELLIOTT	400
T96	PATRICK RIDDELL	350
T96	WILSON BLUM	350
T96	SCOTT FELDKAMP	350
T96	ASHLEY CONNER	350
T96	MARINA GAYNOR	350
T96	STEVIE LAURIA	350
T96	JOHN JUDGE	350
T96	* AMY MULVEY	350
T104	MARK HORWITZ	300
T104	ZACHARY HIRSCH	300
T104	KERRI SMYTH	300
T104	LANCE SMITH	300
T104	BLAKE KELLY	300
T104	JERRY JOHNSON	300
T104	FARLEY BRINSFIELD	300
T104	BRAD BRYANT	300
T104	KEVIN AVERA	300
T104	BOB MULLINS	300
T104	GEOFF MOORE	300
T115	BRETT ACCARDO	250
T115	DANNY GOMEZ	250
T115	THOMAS WHITE	250
T115	CHARLES THOMAS	250
T115	BRENDAN FINN	250
T115	JEREMIAH COLTHARP	250
T115	CODY ENGLAND	250
T115	VINNIE AMMIRATO	250
T115	ALEX GROH	250
T115	PAUL VOLKWINE	250
T115	PATRICK OWENS	250
T115	MATTHEW LOVE	250
T115	BRAD KNUTSON	250
T115	MATIAS BELARDES	250
T115	PETER STRATTON	250

T115	TIM FINNELL	250
T115	MICHAEL HERRINGTON	250
T132	STEVEN YOUNG	200
T132	MICHAEL KARES	200
T132	LARRY KRAMER	200
T132	SCOTT RAMHARTER	200
T132	HARRY FRY	200
T132	CASEY ANDERSON	200
T132	WILLIAM CAMPION	200
T132	JIM MORRISON	200
T132	DOMINIC SAVO	200
T132	ROB CONWAY	200
T132	STEVEN SINGER	200
T132	THOMAS DEMARCO	200
T132	JAMES LOCKER	200
T132	WILLIAM RAY	200
T132	DAVID ZANNINI	200
T132	CHARLIE ANGRISANI	200
T132	JOHN BROCK	200
T132	JOE KOTRICH	200
T132	JOHN ARMSTRONG	200
T132	JORGE VIRAMONTES	200
T132	PETER PAPPAGEORGE	200
T132	* BRIAN ALLEN	200
T132	MATTHEW SIMONSON	200
T132	DYLAN CRAMER	200
T132	ZACHARY BERTOLOTI	200
T132	GREG SELL	200
T132	MAUREEN SMITH	200
T132	SHANNON THORNTON	200
T160	THOMAS STANDARD	150
T160	KARISIA ODITT	150
T160	PETER WEITZNER	150
T160	PAUL POWERS	150
T160	JACK WEGMANN	150
T160	DAVE LAVINSKY	150
T160	PATRICK DEWEES	150
T160	ED LANE	150
T160	RANDY MICHAEL	150
T160	FRANK POWELL	150
T160	REGAN LUNDIN	150
T160	JAMES SKRMETTA	150
T160	BRENDAN HENDERSON	150
T160	KENNETH LAJARA	150

T160	RICHEL LEONI	150
T160	MITCHELL ROSS	150
T160	DAVID DURRETT	150
T160	ELIZABETH BROCK	150
T160	DESMOND SAURENNAN	150
T160	ROBERT GRYKEN	150
T160	MARK DANIEL	150
T160	STEWART SMOTHERS	150
T160	HAYLEY AMOSS	150
T160	RUSS AXELROD	150
T160	MICHAEL CARNEY	150
T160	MILES FELD	150
T160	LEON STRUBLE	150
T160	RAMONA THOMPSON	150
T160	TYLER SCHLAPPI	150
T160	DAVID REED	150
T160	KENNY LYNCH	150
T160	AARON LOGAN	150
T160	CLAYTON DAVIS	150
T160	ANTHONY INNAMORATO	150
T160	SCOTT REICHARD	150
T160	JAMIE JONES	150
T160	MICHAEL ANDERSON	150
T160	DENNIS IRWIN	150
T160	JASON TAING	150
T160	SAUNDRA LARSON	150
T160	SUSAN COLLINS	150
T160	JOHN COOKE	150
T160	BOB THOMPSON	150
T160	JERRY PAQUIN	150
T160	DANIEL MONTESANO	150
T160	ROBERT STOKES	150
T160	DANIEL GONELLA	150
T160	WILLIAM TRIANTAFEL	150
T160	HOWARD MOGLOVKIN	150
T160	JOSEPH ROMANO	150
T160	JIM KELLY	150
T160	RICHARD ARNO	150
T160	SHAZAM MOHAMMED	150
T160	PATRICK RITACCO	150
T160	KIRK BRANCATO	150
T160	KEVIN MOORELAND	150
T160	NIKOLAS CUNNINGHAM	150
T160	LKENNETH ARTHUR	150

T160	BRIAN ROSE	150
T160	JOE FORCINA	150
T160	DAN SULLIVAN	150
T160	STEVEN HAINES	150
T160	JOSH EGGINK	150
T160	NATHAN MCCAULEY	150
T160	MARK REMMELE	150
T160	CHRISTIAN HAYS	150
T160	CODY AUSBORN	150
T160	COLE FERRARO	150
T160	LEE NORTON	150
T160	GRANT UNDERWOOD	150
T160	JAMES SULLIVAN	150
T160	JASON FLAXBEARD	150
T160	KATHLEEN OKANE	150
T160	KRIS HJORT	150
T160	TROY MULLIGAN	150
T160	STANLEY WEST	150
T160	SAM WEBER	150
T160	JACK HAWKINS	150
T160	JASON CORLEY	150
T239	SEWAH PERSAUD	100
T239	MICHAEL PRIBOZIE	100
T239	REGINA FEUER	100
T239	BRIAN TEETER	100
T239	ROBERT STILLMAN	100
T239	GARY GREENBURG	100
T239	JOHN SIEDMAN	100
T239	ROBERT SCHMIDT	100
T239	MICHAEL VESCE	100
T239	* CHARLES ALLEN	100
T239	JEFFREY KOMINS	100
T239	GRAHM HARRIS	100
T239	LANE PATEMAN	100
T239	NICHOLAS DILODOVICO	100
T239	ROBERT DUKE	100
T239	THEODORE BEZEL	100
T239	VINCE SCHIAVO	100
T239	JAMES BUCKNER	100
T239	PATRICK RUPE	100
T239	ROBERT WHITE	100
T239	ROBERT FAIR	100
T239	BARRY ROSS	100
T239	KATIE PETRUNYAK	100

T239	RICK WALKO	100
T239	WILLIAM HALLORAN	100
T239	RICK BOSTON	100
T239	DAVID SCHLOSSER	100
T239	COBY JUDD	100
T239	MICHAEL GRANATELLI	100
T239	ROBERT COCHRAN SR	100
T239	TIMOTHY BECKHAM	100
T239	ENRIQUE CASTILLO	100
T239	BRIAN ZURICHIN	100
T239	NICOLAS SMALL	100
T239	SCOTT KANIEWSKI	100
T239	ASHLEY MAILLOUX	100
T239	SCOTT WARD	100
T239	TIMOTHY PELTIER	100
T239	DARREL HAFNER	100
T239	BENTLEY COMBS	100
T279	DAVID CRAWFORF	50
T279	BRANDON KING	50
T279	RUSSELL GUGLIOTTA	50
T279	DAVID WORLEY	50
T279	ERIC FEIN	50
T279	RICHARD MILLARD	50
T279	VICTOR KASSOUF	50
T279	RICK QUAYLE	50
T279	DEREK ORENDORFF	50
T279	QUINN MOORE	50
T279	JOHN FITZWILSON	50
T279	ERIC NICKERSON	50
T279	MARK OLBERT	50
T279	MATTHEW WELLS	50
T279	BOB MCALLISTER	50
T279	STEVE MADSON	50
T279	JOJO OGRADY	50
T279	RYAN REYNOLDS	50
T279	WILLIAM NADER	50
T279	DENNIS CASPER	50
T279	NEIL RAPHAEL	50
T279	NATHANIEL METZ	50
T279	ROBERT WILLIAMS	50
T279	FERRELL CAMPBELL	50
T279	SHARON DUNN	50
T279	DRAKE TRAWHON	50
T279	MARK WALKER	50

T279	TIM ANDERSON	50
T279	PAT BOYLE	50
T279	PHILLIP MILLSTEIN	50
T279	SAM RUPE	50
T279	CYNTHIA RUPE	50
T279	PETER STOKES	50
T279	JEVON CRANE	50
T279	MICHAEL NICKELL	50
T279	ARNOLE SANTOS	50
T279	NELLIE BUNCE	50
T279	AIDAN ONEILL	50
T279	RANDALL KUTA	50
T279	ROBIN CARDOZA	50
T279	JORDAN MILLER	50
T279	LEWIS KORNHAUSER	50
T279	SEAN NIX	50
T279	KEN BUFFUM	50
T279	TAYLOR LOGUE	50
T279	JOHN JOHNSON	50
T279	AISLINN FINN	50
T279	NICHOLAS VENEZIA	50
T279	MICHAEL BAFFONE	50
T279	BARBARA FISHER	50
T279	DEREK SPARROW	50
T279	TERRY TURRELL	50
T279	MARK MORRIS	50
T279	ANDREW HENRY	50
T279	NIGEL BRANKER	50
T279	JIM REID	50
T279	DONALD PISER	50
T279	BRIAN KRAUSE	50
T279	FRANKLIN ROSE	50
T279	DANIEL HIGGINS	50
T279	DEREK RUFF	50
T279	JIM DIPIETRO	50
T279	SCOTT MCCLINTOCK	50
T279	BERNIE LATINO	50
T279	COURTNEY FIELDS	50
T279	GLENN FIELDS	50
T279	JASON ODELL	50
T279	GEORGE BARRETT	50
T279	CHRIS VICTOR	50
T279	SCOTT BENNETT	50
T279	JOHN MURPHY	50

T279	DAVID PIGMAN	50
T279	DAVID MULENEX	50
T279	ANTHONY NEVILL	50
T279	JOHN OCKERBLOOM	50
T279	MICHAEL BRADY	50
T279	CORI JAMES	50
T279	WARREN MAXWELL	50
T279	KYLE EXLINE	50
T279	KEITH DELANEY	50
T279	JULIE TOVEN	50
T279	KALTUMO DAHIR	50
T279	KATHY DENT	50
T279	EVAN GUARINO	50
T279	CONNOR FINDLAY	50
T279	DAVID JAMES	50
T279	SHEA RUTHE	50
T279	MADISON MATTMILLER	50
T279	OSCAR JACOBO	50
T279	REED WESTON	50
T279	ROBERT MARKS	50
T279	SHANE SIXSMITH	50
T279	LINCOLN PETERSON	50
T279	MATT GRAHAM	50
T279	GARRY HENSON	50
T279	PHILIP ANTONACCI	50
T279	GAVAN MCCAULEY	50
T279	DAVE KUENDIG	50
T279	TERRENCE O'NEILL	50
T279	GINO BUCCOLA	50
T279	DANIEL WARDEN	50
T279	ROBERT KELLY	50
T279	CHRIS MONROE	50
T279	TIMOTHY HERR	50
T279	JAMES BONEY	50
T279	PATRICK MILLER	50
T279	LAWRENCE WISE	50
T279	STEVEN SAWYERS	50
T387	* ADAM LAZARUS	0
T387	BO CLINE	0